Full Title of the project: Diversion of **0.002784 Hec.** of Forest Land for construction of Approach access to M/S. Madhav Agro Foods, situated at Village Dhadrian on Cheema – Dhadrian Road, Tehsil & Distt. Sangrur. Under Forest Division Sangrur (PB).

Date of Proposal:_____

CHECK LIST SERIAL NUMBER'12-b

UNDERTAKING FOR PAYMENT OF ADDITIONAL AMOUNT OF NET PRESENT VALUE OF FOREST AREA

I, Mintu Bansal, Proprietor of M/S. Madhav Agro Foods, has applied to the Diversion of **0.002784 Hec.** of Forest area for the purpose of construction of approach access to M/S. Madhav Agro Foods, Situated at Village Dhadrian on Cheema - Dhadrian Road, Tehsil & Distt. Sangrur. Under Forest Division Sangrur (PB).

I, hereby undertake to pay the Additional amount of Net Present Value (NPV) of the above forest land, if so determined as per the decision of the Hon'ble Supreme Court.

For Madhav Agto Foods

Signature of User Agency Office Seal

Place : _____

Date: